Tuaraki Regional Champs - Day 1

Course Results

M21E (13)

Place
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DNS

Name

Matt Ogden
Zefa Fa'avae
Duncan Morrison
Simon Jager
Jonty Oram
Ronan Lee
Kieran Woods
Liam Stolberger
Harris Nick
Stuart Engleback
Nathan Fa'avae
Tony Cooper
Tom Reynolds

W21E(9)

Place

0O NO UL A WN -

DNS

Name

Lizzie Ingham
Renee Beveridge
Piret Klade
Amelia Horne
Tessa Ramsden
Heidi Stolberger
Sarah O'Sullivan
Helen Howell
Jula McMiillan

M20E (7)

Name

Nathan Borton
Daniel Wood
Callum Wishart
Tom Aish

Michael McCormack

Seth Dean
Vitali Volkov

W20E (8)

Place

O N O U B WN -

Name

Kaia Jorgensen
Molly McGowan
Rachel Baker
Zara Stewart
Anna Babington
Sofia Toes

Katherine Babington

Alicia McGivern

Club
NL
NL
AK
AK
AK
HB
AK
NW
NW
WN
NL
AK
BP

Club
TK
NW
HB
RK
RK
NW
WN
WN
NW

Club
AK
C™M
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK

Club
PP
AK
WN
AK
PP
AK
PP
CM

10.1 km

Time

55:03
1:04:20
1:05:31
1:08:37
1:09:21
1:10:16
1:13:51
1:15:39
1:28:26
1:38:38
2:01:37
3:25:01

6.5 km
Time
44:45
56:14
57:06
1:02:24
1:03:42
1:06:36
1:11:30
1:55:07

8.4 km

Time
1:02:10
1:05:58
1:07:09
1:07:56
1:18:51
1:25:09
1:59:43

5.8 km
Time
46:14
49:18
52:11
53:24
53:37
56:06
1.07:15
1:34:10

22-Oct-22

24 Controls
Diff

+9:17
+10:28
+13:34
+14:18
+15:13
+18:48
+20:36
+33:23
+43:35
+1:06:34
+2:29:58

21 Controls
Diff

+11:29
+12:21
+17:39
+18:57
+21:51
+26:45
+1:10:22

22 Controls
Diff

+3:48
+4:59
+5:46
+16:41
+22:59
+57:33

19 Controls
Diff

+3:04
+5:57
+7:10
+7:23
+9:52
+21:01
+47:56



Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Freddie Flynn BP 19:22
2 Monty Swanson BP 37:47 +18:25

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Xavier White AK 34:05
MP  Quinn Harris NW

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Stella Valerio AK 37:33
DNS Lily Sanderson AK
DNS Cate Wheeler AK

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Clara McSharry AK 20:17

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 William Wood CM 38:32
2 Tahi Harris NW 57:09 +18:37
3 Alexander Robertson NW 1:01:13 +22:41
4 James Murphy NW 1:43:54 +1:05:22
MP  Tim Bacchus CM

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Seven Blake NW 1:00:56

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 ZaraToes AK 32:35
2 Orla Hoare CM 40:04 +7:29
3 Sophie Herde AK 43:41 +11:06
4 Niamh Hoare (@\Y] 47:11 +14:36
5 Alyssa Clark AK 53:08 +20:33
6 Anna Batcheler AK 55:53 +23:18
7 Torun Joergensen PP 1:00:52 +28:17
8 Dora Chen AK 1:01:15 +28:40
9 Georgie McGregor-Macdonald AK 1:06:37 +34:02
10 Beth Wheeler AK 1:10:37 +38:02

Place Name Club Time Diff
1 Lexi MclLeod DN 37:03
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Name

Sam Carryer
Matthew Greenwood
Solomon Randerson
Reuben Adye

Harry Borton
Cameron Motion
Oliver Day

Charlie Frater

W16A (13)

Place
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MP
DNF
DNF

Name

Kate Jobbins
Georgia Lindroos
Lily West

Katelin Toes
Grace Cory-Wright
Kate Robinson
Grace Liang

Alicia Wu

Ami McGowan
Grace McGregor-Macdonald
Charlotte Spence
Solenn Jordan
Harriet Johnston

W16B (5)

Place
1

MP
MP
DNS
DNS

Name

Neive McLeod
Biba Hermann
Siobhan Murphy
Annie-rose Collins
Madeline Vinall

M18A (1)

Place
1

Name
Luka Johnson

W18A (4)

Place
1

2
3
4

Name

Charlotte Wood
Ella Edwards
Isabelle McDonnell
Ciara Hoare

M21A(4)

Place
1

2

3
DNF

Name

James Watson
James McCormack
Jake Hanson
Matthew Gardner

Club
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
CM
NW
AK

Club
AK
AK
C™M
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
AK
NW
AK
AK

Club
DN
AK
NW
NW
AK

Club
AK

Club
CM
AK
AK
CM

Club
HB
AK
WN
NW

Time
43:37
48:13

1:03:55
1:05:55
1.06:01
1:42:18
2:03:52
2:08:42

4.5 km
Time
47:07
52:57
53:42
54:43
56:31
57:53
59:34
1:03:15
1:18:25
1:25:52

3.4 km
Time
56:46

5.8 km
Time
1:03:47

4.5 km
Time
59:03
1:02:53
1:10:52
2:06:53

6.5 km
Time
57:37
1:05:23
1:09:23

Diff

+4:36
+20:18
+22:18
+22:24
+58:41
+1:20:15
+1:25:05

15 Controls
Diff

+5:50
+6:35
+7:36
+9:24
+10:46
+12:27
+16:08
+31:18
+38:45

9 Controls
Diff

19 Controls
Diff

15 Controls
Diff

+3:50
+11:49
+1:07:50

21 Controls
Diff

+7:46
+11:46



M21AS(3)

Place
1
2
3

Name

blake sinclair
Mack O'Brien
Ben Ross

M21B (1)

Place
1

Name
Matthew Hopper

W21A(7)

Place

Uk, WN B

DNS

Name

Helayna Ogden
Emma Carruthers
Claire Flynn

Lara Molloy
Alina Granger
Zoe Karantzas
Emma Chueh

W21B (1)

Place
DNS

Name
Emma Feenstra

M40A (12)

Place
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Name

Greg Flynn

Bruce MclLeod
Simon Robinson
Neil Kerrison
Stuart Lynch

Jim Robertson
Shaun Collins
Llewellyn McGivern
Bryce Brighouse
Michael Tagg
Paul Borton
Michael Croxford

MA40AS (9)

Name

Geoff Mead
Paul Ireland
Greg Bacchus
Bryce Day
Steve Oram
Jason Wu
Nlcholas Oram
Trevor Carswell
Rudy Hlawatsch

Club
TK
NW
NW

Club
NW

Club
NW
AK
BP
WN
AK
AK
NC

Club
NW

Club
BP
DN
WN
BP
NW
HB
NW
CM
CM
NC
AK
NL

Club
NW
NW
CM
NW
AK
AK
AK
NW
BP

4.5 km
Time
57:23
1:12:38
1:14:01

4 km
Time
39:34

4.5 km
Time
50:25
50:32
52:44
52:57
56:24
2:00:36

3.4 km
Time

6.5 km

Time

47:42

51:39

57:32
1:01:25
1:04:38
1.07:51
1:08:35
1:09:56
1:11:51
1:13:41
1:20:17
1:35:12

3.7 km
Time
48:46
50:19
53:12
53:55
57:32
1:43:56
2:51:05

15 Controls
Diff

+15:15
+16:38

11 Controls
Diff

15 Controls
Diff

+0:07
+2:19
+2:32
+5:59
+1:10:11

9 Controls
Diff

21 Controls
Diff

+3:57

+9:50
+13:43
+16:56
+20:09
+20:53
+22:14
+24:09
+25:59
+32:35
+47:30

12 Controls
Diff

+1:33
+4:26
+5:09
+8:46
+55:10
+2:02:19



M40B (6)

Place
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MP

Name

Brent McSharry
Gordon Holmes
maurice Toes
Tony Motion
James Christie
Keith Bond

WA40A (12)

Place
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DNS

Name

Marquita Gelderman
Lise Turner

Jo Henderson
Sasha McLeod
Jenni Adams
Madeleine Collins
Kirsten Blake
Ocean Mercier
Jonine Fuss
Antonia Wood
Jennifer Davis
fiona mcbryde

W40AS (11)

Place
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Name

Marit Moen
Irene Smirnova
Alison Carswell
Jasmine ZHANG
Annemarie Hogenbirk
Fiona de Lisle
Bronwyn Rosie
Erin Swanson
Nicola Kinzett
Chris Jager
Catherine Crofts

WA40B (12)

Place
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Name

Kate Farmer
Debbie McGowan
Lesa Lomas
Jenny Cade
Sandra Hutchison
Renee Motion
Marleen Cleyndert
Beth Spence
Sonja Herrmann
Susy Carryer

Club
AK
NW
AK
C™M
NW
TK

Club
NW
NW
NC
DN
PP
NW
NW
HV
NW
DN
NC
NW

Club
NW
AK
NW
AK
NL
NW
AK
BP
AK
AK
AK

Club
AK
AK
NW
NW
AK
C™M
C™M
NW
AK
AK

4 km
Time
43:35
1:02:56
1:12:48
1:14:13
1:14:42

5.6 km
Time
52:39
53:58
57:29
58:18
1:10:04
1:17:31
1:18:04
1:34:35
1:39:20
2:10:44

2.3 km
Time
39:22
41:41
41:50
43:14
46:33
48:17
50:35
50:45
58:54
1:23:41
1:41:04

3.4 km

Time

58:35

59:08
1:00:14
1:03:08
1:03:12
1:05:21
1:11:14
1:11:26
1:21:27
1:25:55

11 Controls
Diff

+19:21
+29:13
+30:38
+31:07

20 Controls
Diff

+1:19
+4:50
+5:39
+17:25
+24:52
+25:25
+41:56
+46:41
+1:18:05

9 Controls
Diff

+2:19
+2:28
+3:52
+7:11
+8:55
+11:13
+11:23
+19:32
+44:19
+1:01:42

9 Controls
Diff

+0:33
+1:39
+4:33
+4:37
+6:46
+12:39
+12:51
+22:52
+27:20
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DNF

Carolyn McGivern
Rinki Murphy

M50A (18)

Place
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DNS

Name

Carsten Joergensen
Gregory Barbour
Peter Swanson
Andrew de Lisle
Mark Lawson
Jeff Greenwood
Guy Cory-Wright
Dave Crofts

Nick Monckton
Tony Tinworth
David Stewart
Mark Frater
Garry Dean
Matthew Bell
Pat van Berkel
Simon Hunt
Alistair White
Dwayne Smith

W50A (4)

Place
1

2

3
DNF

Name

Talyn Stanton
Suzanne Stolberger
Monique Dean
Sarah Stewart

M60A (14)

Place
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Name

Martin Crosby
Malcolm Ingham
Owen Means
Scott Vennell
Steve Pyatt

Dick Dinsdale
Brent Hill
Russell Higham
Norm Jager

Leo McCormack
Murray Harty
Michael Murphy
Jan Jager

Bruce Peat

W60A (13)

Place
1

Name
Carey Martin

C™M
NW

Club
PP
TK
BP
NW
NW
AK
AK
AK
NW
TP
AK
AK
AK
AK
HV
AK
AK
DN

Club
AK
NW
AK
AK

Club
AK
RK
NW
AK
NW
WN
TK
RK
AK
AK
HB
NW
NL
C™M

Club
TK

1:45:11

5.6 km
Time
40:14
47:27
53:03
54:40
59:20
59:26
1:02:30
1:06:00
1:06:48
1:11:51
1:13:51
1:18:38
1:40:54
1:48:09
1:48:29
1:55:27
2:17:20

4.5 km
Time
1:05:24
1:25:50
1:27:52

4.5 km

Time

45:01

51:17

54:37
1:01:09
1:01:11
1:01:33
1:03:18
1:08:00
1:17:39
1:18:44
1:20:53
1:38:53

3.7 km
Time
42:21

+46:36

20 Controls
Diff

+7:13
+12:49
+14:26
+19:06
+19:12
+22:16
+25:46
+26:34
+31:37
+33:37
+38:24
+1:00:40
+1:07:55
+1:08:15
+1:15:13
+1:37:06

15 Controls
Diff

+20:26
+22:28

15 Controls
Diff

+6:16

+9:36
+16:08
+16:10
+16:32
+18:17
+22:59
+32:38
+33:43
+35:52
+53:52

12 Controls
Diff
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DNF
DNF

Gillian Ingham
Phillippa Poole
Lisa Mead
Tetyana Bozhko
Carol Ramsden
Annette Orchard
Ingrid Perols
Jacqui Sinclair
Beverley Holder
Denise Vruink
Stella Bond
Anna Varnham

M70A (13)

Place
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DNF
DNF
DNS

Name

Rob Garden
Alistair Stewart
Graham Teahan
Mykola Bozhko
Wayne Aspin
Mike Beveridge
David Scott
Lyndon Haugh
Clive Bolt
David Nevin
Selwyn Palmer
Andy Pearce
Dave Browning

W70A(6)

Name

Kate Fortune
Patricia Aspin
Joanna Stewart
Helen Bolt
Mary Moen
Judy Browning

M80A (3)

Place
1
2
3

Name

Chris Gelderman
Gavin Scott

Vee Smirnov

MW1ON (11)

Place

Name
Benjamin White
Evelina Flynn
Carter Swanson
Hewie Flynn
William Lynch

WN
NW
NW
OTH
RK
AK
HB
TK
WN
RK
TK
WN

Club
NW
AK
RK
OTH
CM
NW
AK
TP
AK
NW
AK
NC
TP

Club
WN
CM
AK
AK
NW
TP

Club
NW
HV
AK

Club
AK
BP
BP
BP
NW

43:20

53:50
1:03:53
1:07:03
1:12:14
1:12:23
1:19:36
1:34:15
1:40:23
1:43:51

3.7 km
Time
40:06
47:57
50:20
55:11
1:00:14
1:17:43
1:18:39
1:21:41
1:25:09

2.3 km
Time
39:12
43:36
49:52
52:29
57:45

2.3 km
Time
43:49
1:09:43
1:14:04

2.2 km
Time
24:55
25:06
30:13
31:49
32:11

+0:59
+11:29
+21:32
+24:42
+29:53
+30:02
+37:15
+51:54
+58:02
+1:01:30

12 Controls
Diff

+7:51
+10:14
+15:05
+20:08
+37:37
+38:33
+41:35
+45:03

9 Controls
Diff

+4:24
+10:40
+13:17
+18:33

9 Controls
Diff

+25:54
+30:15

12 Controls
Diff

+0:11
+5:18
+6:54
+7:16
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Lauren Harris
Liina Davies

Eliis Davies
Willow Vennell
Hannah Kerrison
Harrison Vennell

OpenEasy(6)

Place

ua B WN -

DNS

Name

Eliza Jordan
Ludivine Jordan
Soizick Mesnage
Rachel Zhang
Robyn Christie
Catherine Vinall

Abbreviations:
MP = mispunch, DNF = did not finish, DNS = did not start.
DSQ = disqualified, NC = non-competitive ( usually 2nd course ).

NW
HB
HB
NC
BP
NC

Club
AK
AK
AK
NC
NW
AK

32:56
34:55
35:48
38:28
38:44
41:01

0.1 km
Time
31:57
39:16
43:20
1:00:57
1:19:22

+8:01
+10:00
+10:53
+13:33
+13:49
+16:06

0 Controls
Diff

+7:19
+11:23
+29:00
+47:25



